
 10.28 

717-735 = 17.89
736-744 = 19.02
745-750 = 19.77
751-756 = 20.52

 5.50 

 7.00 

 .50 

 8.00 

 5.01 

 1.3750
1.3745 

 3.50 

 3.88 

 3.38 

NAMEPLATE

.31 KEY
2.38 LONG

6 HOLES
Ø.43

4 HOLES
3 W/PLUGS
(EA. END)

FORSHEDA
SLINGER

FORSHEDA
SLINGER

 5.25
5.19 

 7.93 

 4.25  4.25 

 4.75 

 9.50 

 9.54 

 10.02 

 2.27 

 6.72 

LEAD
HOLE

.75 N.P.T.

 .030 

PULLEY END DETAIL

APPLY COAT OF
SEALER TO HOUSING
BEFORE PRESSING SEAL IN.

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

37
LY

H
87

2

B STD HORZ 213-5T TEFC 37M WD

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

37LY
H

872CONVERSION OF ACAD TO SWD INOPC PKG 19

ENALEM0

C 10:58:16 10/11/2022
-
00000119775803

37LYH872

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION
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